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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
85. 1 1 1 78.2 188 4 73.2 933 32 68.2 27156 65 63.2 6331 105 58.2 12741 186
84.3 2 1 78.1 192 10 73.1 965 23 68.1 2780 48 63.1 6436 95 58. 1 12927 135
84.1 3 1 78.0 202 6 73.0 988 24 68.0 2828 47 63.0 6531 93 58.0 13062 169
83.56 4 1 77.9 208 5 72.9 1012 28 67.9 2875 47 62.9 6624 92 57.9 13231 182
83.3 5 1 77.8 213 3 72.8 1040 22 67.8 2922 58 62.8 6716 136 57.8 13413 154
83.1 6 2 17.17 216 3 12.17 1062 17 67.7 2980 73 62.7 6852 98 57.7 13567 152
83.0 8 3 17.6 219 15 72.6 1079 30 67.6 30563 51 62.6 6950 100 57.6 13719 163
82.8 11 1 77.5 234 15 72.5 1109 26 67.5 3104 56 62.5 7050 113 57.5 13882 200
82.17 12 2 17. 4 249 8 72. 4 1135 24 67. 4 3160 46 62. 4 7163 141 57. 4 14082 154
82.5 14 4 77.3 2517 6 72.3 1159 28 67.3 3206 59 62.3 7304 102 57.3 14236 150
82. 4 18 1 17.2 263 9 72.2 1187 29 67.2 3265 56 62.2 7406 90 57.2 14386 193
82.2 19 2 77.1 272 7 72.1 1216 33 67.1 3321 65 62.1 7496 97 57.1 14579 208
82.1 21 1 77.0 279 11 72.0 1249 33 67.0 3376 70 62.0 7593 114 57.0 14787 161
81.9 22 2 76.9 290 15 71.9 1282 21 66.9 3446 117 61.9 7707 102 56.9 14948 187
81.8 24 1 76.8 305 10 71.8 1303 32 66. 8 3523 51 61.8 7809 110 56.8 15135 211
81.7 25 1 76.17 315 13 71.17 1335 21 66. 7 3574 68 61.7 7919 138 56.7 15346 198
81.6 26 2 76.6 328 18 71.6 1356 29 66. 6 3642 67 61.6 8057 106 56. 6 15544 157
81.5 28 1 76.5 346 14 71.5 1385 24 66.5 3709 61 61.5 8163 89 56.5 15701 203
81.4 29 3 76. 4 360 11 71.4 1409 36 66. 4 3770 57 61.4 8252 118 56. 4 15904 189
81.3 32 3 76.3 371 13 71.3 1445 27 66.3 3827 67 61.3 8370 114 56.3 16093 202
81.2 35 1 76.2 384 14 71.2 1472 22 66. 2 3894 60 61.2 8484 128 56.2 16295 192
81.1 36 1 76.1 398 17 71.1 1494 33 66. 1 3954 67 61.1 8612 13 56. 1 16487 201
81.0 37 4 76.0 415 10 71.0 1527 35 66.0 4021 17 61.0 87256 119 56.0 16688 198
80.9 41 5 75.9 425 20 70.9 1562 23 65.9 4098 74 60.9 8844 121 55.9 16886 187
80.8 46 1 75.8 445 12 70.8 1585 38 65.8 4172 78 60.38 8965 104 55.8 17073 193
80.7 47 5 75.17 457 20 70.7 1623 38 65.7 4250 73 60.7 9069 117 55.7 17266 226
80.6 52 5 75. 6 4717 10 70.6 1661 45 65. 6 4323 68 60.6 9186 112 55. 6 17492 221
80.5 57 1 75.5 487 14 70.5 1706 41 65.5 4391 66 60.5 9298 149 55.5 17713 158
80. 4 58 6 75. 4 501 14 70.4 1747 32 65. 4 4457 78 60. 4 9447 134 55. 4 17871 198
80.3 64 4 75.3 515 8 70.3 1779 45 65.3 45356 63 60.3 9581 126 55.3 18069 239
80.2 68 7 75.2 523 15 70.2 1824 40 65.2 4598 78 60.2 9707 149 65.2 18308 193
80.1 75 3 75.1 538 21 70.1 1864 32 65. 1 4676 88 60.1 9856 134 55. 1 18501 180
80.0 78 4 75.0 559 18 70.0 1896 37 65.0 4764 87 60.0 9990 130 55.0 18681 2568
79.9 82 6 74.9 5717 19 69.9 1933 40 64.9 4851 117 59.9 10120 147 54.9 18939 2562
79.8 88 4 74.8 596 22 69.8 1973 42 64.8 4928 12 59.8 10267 167 54.8 19191 187
79.17 92 6 74.17 618 12 69.7 20156 45 64.7 5000 86 59.7 10434 142 54.7 19378 176
79.6 98 6 74.6 630 22 69.6 2060 35 64.6 5086 73 59.6 105676 161 54.6 195654 251
79.5 104 4 74.5 652 13 69.5 2095 31 64.5 51569 89 59.5 10737 156 54.5 19805 238
79. 4 108 4 74. 4 665 17 69.4 2126 40 64.4 52438 81 59 .4 10893 140 54.4 20043 181
79.3 112 1 74.3 682 20 69.3 2166 39 64.3 5329 101 59.3 11033 141 54.3 20224 208
79.2 113 3 74.2 702 17 69.2 2206 47 64.2 5430 92 59.2 11174 147 54.2 20432 254
79.1 116 11 74.1 719 22 69.1 2252 48 64.1 6622 100 59 .1 11321 150 54.1 20686 2217
79.0 127 3 74.0 741 32 69.0 2300 38 64.0 5622 74 59.0 11471 147 54.0 20913 192
78.9 130 6 73.9 773 24 68.9 2338 46 63.9 5696 85 58.9 11618 142 53.9 21105 213
78.8 136 10 73.8 797 17 68.8 2384 71 63.8 5781 95 58.8 11760 179 53.8 21318 246
78.17 146 3 73.17 814 21 68.7 2455 54 63.7 5876 712 58.7 11939 147 53.7 21564 192
78.6 149 7 73.6 835 25 68.6 2509 54 63.6 59438 107 58.6 12086 172 53.6 21756 196
78.5 156 10 73.5 860 28 68.5 2563 50 63.5 60565 96 58.5 12258 167 53.5 21952 2569
78. 4 166 9 73. 4 888 18 68.4 2613 52 63.4 6151 91 58.4 12425 166 53. 4 22211 246
78.3 175 13 73.3 906 217 68.3 2665 50 63.3 6242 89 58.3 12591 150 53.3 22457 197
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53.2 22654 210 48.2 34786 269 43.2 46058 191 38.2 63316 95 33.2 56072 20
53.1 22864 303 48 .1 350656 201 43 .1 46249 192 38.1 63411 83 33.1 56092 27
53.0 23167 242 48.0 356256 241 43.0 46441 192 38.0 53494 80 33.0 56119 21
52.9 23409 188 47.9 35497 300 42.9 46633 170 37.9 63574 114 32.9 56140 14
52.8 23597 212 47.8 356797 263 42.8 46803 197 37.8 53688 85 32.8 56154 13
52.7 23809 273 47.7 36060 179 42.7 47000 215 37.17 63773 71 32.17 56167 19
52.6 24082 213 47. 6 36239 256 42.6 47215 176 37.6 53844 85 32.6 56186 23
52.5 24295 182 47.5 36495 271 42.5 47391 146 37.5 53929 116 32.5 56209 12
52. 4 244717 244 47. 4 36766 210 42. 4 47537 201 37.4 54045 54 32. 4 56221 16
52.3 24721 267 47.3 36976 206 42.3 47738 197 37.3 54099 84 32.3 56237 14
52.2 24988 209 47.2 37182 282 42.2 47935 173 37.2 54183 100 32.2 56251 13
52.1 25197 210 47. 1 37464 303 42.1 48108 149 37.1 54283 92 32.1 56264 11
52.0 25407 240 47.0 37767 219 42.0 48257 199 37.0 543756 66 32.0 56275 12
51.9 25647 2438 46.9 37986 258 41.9 48456 176 36.9 64441 69 31.9 56287 11
51.8 25895 190 46. 8 38244 264 41.8 48632 152 36.8 54510 80 31.8 56298 13
51.7 26085 2217 46.7 38508 259 41.7 48784 161 36.17 54590 66 31.7 56311 8
51.6 26312 311 46. 6 38767 195 41.6 48945 177 36.6 54656 60 31.6 56319 15
51.5 26623 233 46.5 38962 226 41.5 49122 143 36.5 64716 70 31.5 56334 6
51.4 26856 213 46. 4 39188 281 41.4 49265 127 36. 4 54786 75 31.4 56340 4
51.3 27069 271 46.3 39469 212 41.3 49392 203 36.3 54861 44 31.3 56344 6
51.2 27340 238 46. 2 39681 188 41.2 49595 178 36.2 549056 68 31.2 56350 6
51.1 27578 228 46. 1 39869 218 41.1 49773 129 36.1 54973 71 31.1 56356 2
51.0 27806 2117 46. 0 40087 266 41.0 49902 133 36.0 65044 47 31.0 563568 7
50.9 28023 294 45.9 40353 220 40.9 50035 168 35.9 55091 47 30.9 56365 6
50.8 283117 256 45. 8 40573 232 40.8 50203 140 35.8 65138 56 30.8 56371 4
50.7 28573 213 45.7 40805 241 40.7 50343 118 35.7 656194 58 30.7 56375 3
50. 6 28786 228 45. 6 41046 241 40.6 50461 147 35. 6 656252 56 30.5 56378 5
50.5 29014 321 45.5 41287 206 40.5 50608 147 36.5 556308 35 30.4 56383 2
50. 4 29335 261 45. 4 41493 196 40. 4 50755 111 35. 4 656343 39 30.3 56385 1
50.3 29596 211 45.3 41689 269 40.3 50866 132 35.3 656382 61 30.2 56386 5
50.2 29807 255 45.2 41958 204 40.2 50998 138 35.2 656443 35 30.1 56391 3
50. 1 30062 281 45 .1 42162 192 40. 1 51136 169 35. 1 66478 46 30.0 56394 4
50.0 30343 221 45. 0 42354 193 40.0 51305 122 35.0 66524 51 29.8 56398 1
49.9 30564 179 44.9 42547 2317 39.9 51427 98 34.9 66575 41 29.7 56399 1
49.8 30743 272 44.8 42784 212 39.8 515256 147 34.8 66616 38 29.6 56400 2
49.7 31015 283 44.7 42996 187 39.7 51672 140 34.7 66654 38 29.5 56402 2
49. 6 31298 208 44.6 43183 253 39.6 51812 94 34.6 66692 41 29. 4 56404 3
49.5 31506 225 44.5 43436 238 39.56 51906 84 34.5 65733 34 29.2 56407 1
49 .4 31731 306 44. 4 43674 160 39.4 51990 136 34.4 65767 29 29 .1 56408 2
49.3 32037 254 44.3 43834 199 39.3 52126 110 34.3 65796 40 28.6 56410 1
49.2 32291 199 44.2 44033 243 39.2 62236 97 34.2 65836 41 28.5 56411 1
49 .1 32490 233 44 .1 44276 212 39.1 52333 97 34.1 65877 24 27.5 56412 2
49.0 32723 281 44.0 44488 166 39.0 52430 116 34.0 55901 28
48.9 33004 231 43.9 44654 236 38.9 52546 106 33.9 55929 20
48.8 33235 236 43.8 44890 207 38.8 52652 104 33.8 55949 23
48.7 33471 302 43.7 45097 204 38.7 52756 134 33.7 556972 15
48.6 33773 310 43. 6 45301 155 38.6 52890 118 33.6 55987 26
48.5 34083 218 43.5 45456 215 38.5 53008 78 33.56 56013 20
48. 4 34301 215 43. 4 45671 216 38.4 53086 92 33.4 56033 28
48.3 34516 270 43.3 45887 171 38.3 53178 138 33.3 56061 11




